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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*7 INCH*
Design: 7 inch
Title:

Stitches: 17,640

Height: 6.62 in

Width: 7.01 in

Colors: 2

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:52 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:50:42 PM Page 1 of 3



Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 131

Appliqués: 0

Left: 94.2 mm

Right: 83.7 mm

Up: 79.7 mm

Down: 88.5 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 46.37 in²

Max stitch: 7.0 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 230.98ft

Total bobbin: 67.90ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 1 23 1 Dark Green Default

2. 8 17,615 8 Black Default
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*7 INCH*
Design: 7 inch
Title:

Stitches: 17,640

Height: 6.62 in

Width: 7.01 in

Colors: 2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:52 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:50:42 PM Page 3 of 3

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 131

Hoop: <None>

Max stitch: 7.0 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Left: 94.2 mm

Right: 83.7 mm

Up: 79.7 mm

Down: 88.5 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 46.37 in²

Total thread:  230.98ft

Total bobbin: 67.90ft

Colorway

Background

Product

Stop Color Stitches

Colorway 1

Blanks\Blank

1 1 23

2 8 17,615

1
Dark Green
Default

8
Black
Default
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*8 INCH*
Design: 8 inch
Title:

Stitches: 19,754

Height: 7.57 in

Width: 8.01 in

Colors: 2

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:37 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:51:09 PM Page 1 of 3



Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 143

Appliqués: 0

Left: 106.9 mm

Right: 96.4 mm

Up: 91.7 mm

Down: 100.5 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 60.56 in²

Max stitch: 6.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 269.15ft

Total bobbin: 82.30ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 1 28 1 Dark Green Default

2. 8 19,724 8 Black Default

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*8 INCH*
Design: 8 inch
Title:

Stitches: 19,754

Height: 7.57 in

Width: 8.01 in

Colors: 2

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:37 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:51:09 PM Page 2 of 3



Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*8 INCH*
Design: 8 inch
Title:

Stitches: 19,754

Height: 7.57 in

Width: 8.01 in

Colors: 2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:37 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:51:09 PM Page 3 of 3

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 143

Hoop: <None>

Max stitch: 6.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Left: 106.9 mm

Right: 96.4 mm

Up: 91.7 mm

Down: 100.5 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 60.56 in²

Total thread:  269.15ft

Total bobbin: 82.30ft

Colorway

Background

Product

Stop Color Stitches

Colorway 1

Blanks\Blank

1 1 28

2 8 19,724

1
Dark Green
Default

8
Black
Default
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*9 INCH*
Design: 9 inch
Title:

Stitches: 21,772

Height: 8.51 in

Width: 9.01 in

Colors: 2

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:28 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:51:22 PM Page 1 of 3
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Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 149

Appliqués: 0

Left: 119.7 mm

Right: 109.1 mm

Up: 103.7 mm

Down: 112.5 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 76.65 in²

Max stitch: 7.0 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 309.05ft

Total bobbin: 98.09ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 1 29 1 Dark Green Default

2. 8 21,741 8 Black Default
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*9 INCH*
Design: 9 inch
Title:

Stitches: 21,772

Height: 8.51 in

Width: 9.01 in
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*9 INCH*
Design: 9 inch
Title:

Stitches: 21,772

Height: 8.51 in

Width: 9.01 in

Colors: 2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:20:28 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:51:22 PM Page 3 of 3

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 149

Hoop: <None>

Max stitch: 7.0 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Left: 119.7 mm

Right: 109.1 mm

Up: 103.7 mm

Down: 112.5 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 76.65 in²

Total thread:  309.05ft

Total bobbin: 98.09ft

Colorway

Background

Product

Stop Color Stitches

Colorway 1

Blanks\Blank

1 1 29

2 8 21,741

1
Dark Green
Default

8
Black
Default


